
Mercury Lamp Manufacturers - 2024

Representing Organization  Individual Email Phone
Ace Hardware Corporation Cassidy, Marianne mcassi@acehardware.com 630-990-6693 
Current Lighting Solutions, LLC Yon, Jeremy jeremy.yon@currentlighting.com 216-462-4482 
EarthTronics Inc. Youngquist, Kevin keviny@earthtronics.com 231-332-1188 
EiKO Global, LLC Ramsey, Ty ty.ramsey@eiko.com 913-667-8547 
Fanlight Corp, Inc. Sasaki, Koji koji@fanlightinc.com 909-930-6868 x103 
Feit Electric Company, Inc. Jacobson, Joel joel@feit.com 562-463-2852 x127 
GE Lighting, a Savant company Rintamaki, Joshua joshua.rintamaki@savant.com 216-266-2201 
Halco Lighting Technologies Campbell, Tony tcampbell@halcolighting.com (864) 624-3855 
LEDVANCE LLC Hill, Tammy T.Hill@ledvance.com 978-269-4975 
MaxLite Nash, Tom tnash@maxlite.com 248-228-0926 
Lighting Acquisition LLC (dba Ottlite) Custode, Joseph joec@ottlite.com 813-621-0058 
Panasonic Corporation of North America Huelbig, David david.huelbig@us.panasonic.com 201-392-6010 
Satco Products, Inc. Brandes, Brian brianbrandes@satco.com 631-918-4308 
Signify North America Corporation Woodward, David david.r.woodward@signify.com 662-321-7305 
Southwire Company Rogers, Mark mark.rogers@southwire.com 770-832-5359 
Sunshine Lighting Hartman, Jacob yhartman@sunlite.com 718-768-7000 x122 
TCP Lighting Matt, Lesley lmatt@tcpi.com 330-995-1040 
Ushio America, Inc. Motamed, Rez rmotamed@ushio.com 714-229-3137 
Westinghouse Lighting Gatto, Dave Gattod@westinghouselighting.com 215-671-2152 


